
SUWON WORLD CUP 2010
06 - 11 April 2010 -- Suwon of Gyeonggi Prov. (KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
MACHIDA Tadashi JP 67 70 0.957 4 3 5 1
YONEYAMA Satoru JP 78 85 0.917 2 0 7 2

KIM Kyu Sik KR 46 64 0.718 0 -3 5 3

KANG Ho Gyu KR 68 39 1.743 4 3 10 1
HWANG Hyung Bum KR 69 56 1.232 2 1 5 2

DANG Dinh Tien VN 35 42 0.833 0 -4 5 3

LEE Chung-Bok KR 82 73 1.123 4 2 7 1
CHO Gun Whi KR 59 71 0.830 2 1 6 2

SASAKI Hiroshi JP 42 54 0.777 0 -3 4 3

JO Soo Hyoung KR 72 65 1.107 4 3 7 1
HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 78 73 1.068 2 0 6 2

TAKESHIMA O. JP 47 53 0.886 0 -3 7 3

LIM Tae soo KR 67 44 1.522 4 3 10 1
UM Sang Pil KR 67 52 1.288 2 1 5 2

SANNAKANISHI Takashi JP 28 39 0.717 0 -4 4 3

KIM Dong-Ryong KR 67 51 1.313 2 0 6 1
KIM Kwang Hyun KR 70 55 1.272 2 0 7 2

SIN Nam Ho KR 69 55 1.254 2 0 8 3

KIM Jong Wan KR 60 43 1.395 4 4 5 1
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 46 55 0.836 2 0 4 2
CHOI Mun Gap KR 40 43 0.930 0 -4 8 3

PARK Chun Woo KR 70 48 1.458 4 3 13 1
JUNG Dong Il KR 48 55 0.872 2 0 4 2

KONG Kyo Sung KR 51 57 0.894 0 -3 7 3

KIM Seong-Gwan KR 60 37 1.621 4 4 8 1
JEONG Yeon-Cheol KR 55 51 1.078 2 -1 6 2

VAN CROMVOIRT Wim NL 49 45 1.088 0 -3 5 3

SHIN Dae Kwon KR 60 37 1.621 4 4 6 1
LEE Seung Jin KR 63 62 1.016 2 -1 4 2

AHN Ji Hun KR 43 58 0.741 0 -3 5 3

MA Minh Cam VN 60 44 1.363 4 4 8 1
KANG Mung Yung KR 49 41 1.195 2 -1 4 2
YOON Sung Ha KR 52 42 1.238 0 -3 9 3

KIM Bong-Soo KR 60 40 1.500 4 4 8 1
LEE Kook In KR 43 37 1.162 2 0 4 2

ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 17 42 0.404 0 -4 3 3
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SUWON WORLD CUP 2010
06 - 11 April 2010 -- Suwon of Gyeonggi Prov. (KR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-1st
Rank

0 KIM Seong-Gwan KR 60 37 1.621 4 4 8 1
0 SHIN Dae Kwon KR 60 37 1.621 4 4 6 2
0 KIM Bong-Soo KR 60 40 1.500 4 4 8 3
0 KIM Jong Wan KR 60 43 1.395 4 4 5 4
0 MA Minh Cam VN 60 44 1.363 4 4 8 5
0 KANG Ho Gyu KR 68 39 1.743 4 3 10 6
0 LIM Tae soo KR 67 44 1.522 4 3 10 7
0 PARK Chun Woo KR 70 48 1.458 4 3 13 8

JO Soo Hyoung KR 72 65 1.107 4 3 7 9
MACHIDA Tadashi JP 67 70 0.957 4 3 5 10
LEE Chung-Bok KR 82 73 1.123 4 2 7 11
KIM Dong-Ryong KR 67 51 1.313 2 0 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-2nd
Rank

1 UM Sang Pil KR 67 52 1.288 2 1 5 1
2 HWANG Hyung Bum KR 69 56 1.232 2 1 5 2
3 CHO Gun Whi KR 59 71 0.830 2 1 6 3
4 KIM Kwang Hyun KR 70 55 1.272 2 0 7 4
5 LEE Kook In KR 43 37 1.162 2 0 4 5
6 HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 78 73 1.068 2 0 6 6
7 YONEYAMA Satoru JP 78 85 0.917 2 0 7 7
8 JUNG Dong Il KR 48 55 0.872 2 0 4 8
9 KIYOTA Atsushi JP 46 55 0.836 2 0 4 9
10 KANG Mung Yung KR 49 41 1.195 2 -1 4 10
11 JEONG Yeon-Cheol KR 55 51 1.078 2 -1 6 11
12 LEE Seung Jin KR 63 62 1.016 2 -1 4 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-3rd
Rank

25 SIN Nam Ho KR 69 55 1.254 2 0 8 1
26 YOON Sung Ha KR 52 42 1.238 0 -3 9 2
27 VAN CROMVOIRT Wim NL 49 45 1.088 0 -3 5 3
28 KONG Kyo Sung KR 51 57 0.894 0 -3 7 4
29 TAKESHIMA O. JP 47 53 0.886 0 -3 7 5
30 SASAKI Hiroshi JP 42 54 0.777 0 -3 4 6
31 AHN Ji Hun KR 43 58 0.741 0 -3 5 7
32 KIM Kyu Sik KR 46 64 0.718 0 -3 5 8
33 CHOI Mun Gap KR 40 43 0.930 0 -4 8 9
34 DANG Dinh Tien VN 35 42 0.833 0 -4 5 10
35 SANNAKANISHI Takashi JP 28 39 0.717 0 -4 4 11
36 ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 17 42 0.404 0 -4 3 12
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